ALYSSIA JADE

Centrestage Agency
03 9380 8444 (ex 2)

PERSONAL DETAILS

D.O.B:

Height:

Hair Colour:
Eye Colour:
Vocal Range:

STAGE
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021

Film/TV
2023
2022
2022

TvC
2023
2017

13/09/2012
137CM
Black
Brown

Mezzo Soprano (F3 - A4)

High School Musical
Bonnie & Cyde
Carnival of Animals
The Wizard of Oz

The Wizard of Oz
Honk Jr

Annie Kids

Seussical Kids

Beauty and the Beast

| Miss You
Foe
Run Rabbit Run

Messy Monkeys

Officeworks Commercial

Drama Training

Acting/Speech & Drama/Public Speaking/Musical Theatre

2015-23

Singing Training

2023 Voice

2015-23 Musical Theatre

Dance Training

2023
2020
2017-19
2015-16

Jazz Ballet
Cheerleading
Calisthenics

Ballet and Jazz Ballet

Gabriella Montez
Young Bonnie
Acrobat

The Lullaby League
Lion

Fluff

Lily St Regis

Mayzie LaBird

Chip

Daughter
Flower Girl
Schoolgirl

Schoolgirl
Schoolgirl

Sarah Morrison
Wendy Samantha

Paula Lombardo

Pauline Bos Downie
Jessica Claughton

Wendy Samantha Productions
Waterdale Theatre Company

The Arts Centre, Melbourne & CIRCA
Theatrical - Andrew Gyoper
Templestowe Park Primary School
Fab Nobs

Wendy Samantha Productions
Wendy Samantha Productions
Wendy Samantha Productions

Ambridge Media
See-Saw Films
Carver Films

Annissa & Barton / Gorilla Productions

Wendy Samantha Productions

Sarah Morrison
Wendy Samantha Productions

Templestowe Dance Academy
Melbourne Cheer Academy
Donvale Calisthenics Club
Academy of Dance Victoria




Sporting Skills
Rollerblading, Netball, Swimming, Bike Riding, Karate, Softball, Rounders

Other Skills
Trapeze, Aerial Silks, Lira, Tumbling, Acrobatics, Straps, Meteor, Cheer, Piano



