ALYSSIA JADE

Centrestage Agency 03 9380 8444 (ex 2)



PERSONAL DETAILS

D.O.B: 13/09/2012 Height: 137CM Hair Colour: Black Eye Colour: Brown

Vocal Range: Mezzo Soprano (F3 - A4)

STAGE

2023	High School Musical	Gabriella Montez	Wendy Samantha Productions
2023	Bonnie & Cyde	Young Bonnie	Waterdale Theatre Company
2023	Carnival of Animals	Acrobat	The Arts Centre, Melbourne & CIRCA
2023	The Wizard of Oz	The Lullaby League	Theatrical – Andrew Gyoper
2023	The Wizard of Oz	Lion	Templestowe Park Primary School
2022	Honk Jr	Fluff	Fab Nobs
2022	Annie Kids	Lily St Regis	Wendy Samantha Productions
2022	Seussical Kids	Mayzie LaBird	Wendy Samantha Productions
2021	Beauty and the Beast	Chip	Wendy Samantha Productions

Film/TV

2023	I Miss You	Daughter	Ambridge Media
2022	Foe	Flower Girl	See-Saw Films
2022	Run Rabbit Run	Schoolgirl	Carver Films

TVC

2023	Messy Monkeys	Schoolgirl	Annissa & Barton / Gorilla Productions
2017	Officeworks Commercial	Schoolairl	

Drama Training

2015-23 Acting/Speech & Drama/Public Speaking/Musical Theatre Wendy Samantha Productions

Singing Training

2023	Voice	Sarah Morrison	Sarah Morrison
2015-23	Musical Theatre	Wendy Samantha	Wendy Samantha Productions

Dance Training

2023	Jazz Ballet	Paula Lombardo	Templestowe Dance Academy
2020	Cheerleading		Melbourne Cheer Academy
2017-19	Calisthenics	Pauline Bos Downie	Donvale Calisthenics Club
2015-16	Ballet and Jazz Ballet	Jessica Claughton	Academy of Dance Victoria

Sporting Skills Rollerblading, Netball, Swimming, Bike Riding, Karate, Softball, Rounders Trapeze, Aerial Silks, Lira, Tumbling, Acrobatics, Straps, Meteor, Cheer, Piano